
Æwágtgu!Ycnntká

Gtngpykgu

Mæucemgt

Ukppycci

Ncejgp

Gfngt

Dgk!fgt!Gtngpykgu

Ucwjci

Dgko!jqjgp
Octmuvg kp

Ko!Oqtigp

Jqjgt!Octmuvg kpygi

Dtþppkpigt

4646

432202

432402

439802

445102

4574

457802

4463

4474

4459

6411

6413

6417

6426

4513

637;

639;

6427

63;7

63;9

63;;

6314

6324

6325

6327

632;

63;8

6355

6392

6387

6412

6323

6326

6329

439602

6381

6376

6328

6321

6382

6354

6353

6352

4324

642603

642602

6419

6418

6416

6414

Dgko!jqjgp!Octmuvgkp

Mæucemgt

Ucwjci

Dgk!fgt
Gtngpykgu

4465

Gtngpykgu

6386

6415

6317

6423

4454

445602

4457

Dtþppkpigt

45;8

Gfngt

4423

4422

2325

6

2
3

32

2;

7

28

5

26

3

2
5

;

6

2
4

2

28

;

7

5

5
!c

9

2
1

3

2

4

27

24

35

8

7

9

24

4

6

9

2
1

2
1

25 27
29

;

22

26

7

7
!c

4

22

2
9

2
7

8

2
3

YjuYju

Yju

Yju

Ict

Hyi

Hyi

Uejw

Ict

Yju

Yju

Ict

Yju

Ict

Ict

Yju

Ict

Yju

Yju

Ict

Ict

Yju

Ict

Ict

Ict

Ict

Yju

Ict

Yju

Ict

Yju

Ict

Ict

Yju

Yju
Ict

Yju

Yju

Yju

Ict

Yju

Ict

Ict

Yju

Ict

Ict

Yju

Yju

Ict

Yju

Yju

Yju

Ict

Yju
Ict

Yju

Ict

Ict

Yju

Ict

Yju Yju

Yju

Yju

I
c

t

Yju

Ict

U
e
j

w

I
c

t

I
c

t

I
c

t

I
c

t

Yju

I
c

t

Yju

Yju

Yju

Yju

Yju

Yju

I
c

t

Yju

I
c

t

I
c
t

Yju

Y
j
u

I
c

t

I
c

t
U

e
j

w

Yju

Yju

U
e
j

w

Y
j
u

U
e

j
w

Y
j

u

Ict

Yju

Yju

Yju

Y
j

u

Y
j

u

Y
j

u

Yqnmgpuvgkpuvtcág

557-61

558-11

558-61

563-11

567-61

5
6

8
-1

1

5
6

8
-6

1

Y

Pt/!2
ec/!637!o´

Pt/!3
ec/!611!o´

Pt/!4
ec/!611!o´

Pt/!32
ec/!667!o´

Pt/!5
ec/!614!o´

Pt/!6
ec/!549!o´

Pt/!7
ec/!549!o´

Pt/!8
ec/!635!o´

Pt/!9
ec/!619!o´

Pt/!;
ec/!611!o´

Pt/!21
ec/!611!o´

Pt/!45
ec/!663!o´

Pt/!46
ec/!731!o´

Pt/!47
ec/!654!o´

Pt/!48
ec/!636!o´

Pt/!49
ec/!69;!o´

Pt/!55
ec/!621!o´

Pt/!4;
ec/!648!o´

Pt/!51
ec/!635!o´

Pt/!54
ec/!651!o´

Pt/!53
ec/!663!o´

Pt/!52
ec/!693!o´

Pt/!33
ec/!684!o´

Pt/!31
ec/!641!o´

Pt/!2;
ec/!641!o´

Pt/!22
ec/!612!o´

Pt/!23
ec/!613!o´

Pt/!28
ec/!713!o´

Pt/!29
ec/!637!o´

Pt/!34
ec/!665!o´

Pt/!35
ec/!636!o´

Pt/!36
ec/!636!o´

Pt/!37
ec/!648!o´

Pt/!38
ec/!691!o´

Pt/!44
ec/!669!o´

Pt/!42
ec/!65;!o´

Pt/!43
ec/!65;!o´

Pt/!41
ec/!65;!o´

Pt/!3;
ec/!6;6!o´

Pt/!24
ec/!715!o´

Pt/!25
ec/!634!o´

Pt/!39
ec/!757!o´

Pt/!27
ec/!645!o´

Pt/!26
ec/!647!o´

Urkgnrncv|

Cwhvtciigdgt

Rncpwpiuqtv

Rncpuvcpf

FcvwoHqtocv Rncpxgthcuugt

Ocuuvcd!2<611

Vgnghqp<!,5;/8642/;918.1
Vgnghcz<!,5;/8642/;918.81

ocknBdd.ctejkvgmvwt/eqo
yyy/dd.ctejkvgmvwt/eqo

Nqjpgtjqhuvtcág!;!.!89578!Mqpuvcp|

gd~ui

Jcwrvuvtcuug!8

Igogkpfg!Icknkpigp

F.!89373!Icknkpigp!co!Jqejtjgkp

Igoctmwpi!Icknkpigp

Qtvuvgkn!(Dgk!fgt!Gtngpykgu(

Rtqlgmv
Igogkpfg!Icknkpigp!~
Dgdcwwpiurncp!(Dgk!fgt!Gtngpykgu(

8152;

53;2

Rncp|gkejgp!!Jkpygkug Rncp|gkejgp!!Jkpygkug

Itgp|g!fgu!tæwonkejgp!Ignvwpiudgtgkejgu
fgu!Dgdcwwpiurncpgu=!igo/!©!;!)8*!DcwID

Dguvgjgpfg!Igdæwfg

Hnwtuvþemuitgp|g!okv!Hnwtuvþemupwoogt

Xgtmgjtuhnæejg-!igo/!©!;!)2*!!Pt/!23-25!wpf
)7*!DcwID

Hnæejgpdkncp|

211!&Dtwvvqdcwncpf

Pgvvqdcwncpf

þdgtdcwdctg!Hnæejg!pcej!©!24d!DcwID

ec/

ec/

Uwoog Uwoog

Igucovuwoog

229;!z!996

Mcpcnkucvkqp!Dguvcpf-!pcejtkejvnkej!þdgtpqogp
Kpigkpkgwtdþtq!Tgemocpp!IodJ-
997;7!Qykpigp-!Uvcpf!14/14/3131

Ycuugtxgtuqtiwpi!Dguvcpf-
pcejtkejvnkej!þdgtpqogp
Kpigkpkgwtdþtq!Tgemocpp!IodJ-
997;7!Qykpigp-!Uvcpf!14/14/3131

Xgtmgjtuhnæejg!dgu/!\ygemdguvkoowpi-
igo/!©!;!)2*!!Pt/!22!wpf!)7*!DcwID

Igrncpvg!Hnwtuvþemuitgp|gp

Rct|gnng Hnæejg Rct|gnng Hnæejg

Pt/!!!!!2

Pt/!!!21

Pt/!!!!!;

Pt/!!!!!9

Pt/!!!!!8

Pt/!!!!!7

Pt/!!!!!6

Pt/!!!!!5

Pt/!!!!!4

Pt/!!!!!3

Pt/!!!22

Pt/!!!23

Pt/!!!24

Pt/!!!25

Pt/!!!26

Pt/!!!27

Pt/!!!28

Pt/!!!29

o´ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

Rct|gnngpgkpvgknwpi!!.!!(Dgk!fgt!Gtngpykgu(

Pt/!!!2;

Pt/!!!31

Pt/!!!32

Pt/!!!33

Pt/!!!34

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

o´

o´

o´

o´

ec/ o´

Pt/!!!39

Pt/!!!3;

Pt/!!!41

Pt/!!!42

Pt/!!!43

Pt/!!!44

Pt/!!!45

Pt/!!!46

Pt/!!!47

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

Pt/!!!35

Pt/!!!36

Pt/!!!37

ec/

ec/

ec/

o´

o´

o´

Pt/!!!38 ec/ o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

o´

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

ec/

Pt/!!!48

Pt/!!!49

Pt/!!!4;

Pt/!!!51

Pt/!!!52

Pt/!!!53

Pt/!!!54

Pt/!!!55

611

Uvtcuugpxgtmgjtuhnæejgp

Ygihnæejgp!dguqpfgtgt!\ygemdguvkoowpi

ec/

ec/

ec/

3;/8;6!o´

91!&

27!&

367!o´ 2!&

Itþphnæejgp 4!&994!o´

Itþphnæejg!(Ykgugpygi(

Itþphnæejg!(Urkgnrncv|(

ec/

ec/

637

611

611

614

549

549

635

619

611

637

641

641

667

684

665

663

731

654

636

69;

648

635

693

663

651

621

2/33

\ygemdguvkoowpi!Urkgnrncv|

Itþphnæejg

4;6!o´

599!o´

2!&

3!&

612

613

715

634

647

645

713

23/119!o´

636

636

648

691

757

6;6

65;

65;

65;

669

22/798!!o´

34/7;6!!o´

34/7;6!o´

34/7;6!z!1-3;!?!7/983!o´!>!21/111!o´

5/;72!o´

2;/15/3132

2;/15/3132

Ncigrncp!okv!Gtuejkguuwpiu.!wpf!Rct|gnnkgtwpiumqp|grv!okv!Ykgugpygi!!.!!Xctkcpvg!22!!!!!2~611

Xqtgpvywth
Uvæfvgdcwnkejgt!Gpvywth!.!Xctkcpvg!22

Ncigrncp!okv!Gtuejnkguuwpiu.!wpf
Rct|gnnkgtwpiumqp|grv!okv!Ykgugpygi

Itgp|g!fgu!tæwonkejgp!Ignvwpiudgtgkejgu
fgu!Dgdcwwpiurncpgu!
(Ucigpdtwem!4/DC(-!3/Æpfgtwpi

Ukvwcvkqp


